2007 MIAC Men's Tennis Schedule and Results

2007 NCAA Third-Place Match
Washington University (St. Louis, Mo.)
Thursday, May 17

Gustavus 1 vs. Middlebury 5

2007 NCAA Semifinals

Washington University (St. Louis, Mo.)
Wednesday, May 16

Gustavus 0 vs. UC-Santa Cruz 5

2007 NCAA Quarterfinals

Washington University (St. Louis, Mo.)
Tuesday, May 15

Gustavus 5 vs. Williams 4

2007 NCAA Tournament
Third Round @ Gustavus - Sunday, May 6
Gustavus 6 vs. UW-Whitewater 0

2007 NCAA Tournament

Second Round @ Gustavus - Saturday, May 5
Luther 1 vs. Gustavus 6

Carthage 4 vs. UW-Whitewater 5

2007 NCAA Tournament
First Round @ Gustavus - Friday, May 4
Luther 5 vs. Grinnell 3

Saturday, April 28

2007 MIAC Men's Tennis Playoffs (at GAC)
Semifinals: #1 Gustavus 9 vs. #5 Concordia 0
Semifinals: #2 Carleton 8 vs. #3 Bethel 1
Finals: #1 Gustavus 6 vs. #2 Carleton 3

Friday, April 27

2007 MIAC Men's Tennis Playoffs (at GAC)
#3 Bethel 6 vs. #6 St. Thomas 3

#4 Saint John's 4 vs. #5 Concordia 5

Wednesday, April 25
Saint Mary’s 1 @ Bethel 8

Tuesday, April 24
Carleton 8 @ St. Olaf 1

Monday, April 23
Bethel 7 @ Hamline 2

Sunday, April 22
Gustavus 8 vs. Kalamazoo 1
St. Thomas 6 @ Concordia 3

Saturday, April 21

Bethel 3 @ Concordia 6
Concordia-Wis. 2 @ Saint Mary's 7
St. Olaf 8 @ Saint Mary’s 1

Saint John’s 1 @ Carleton 8

Friday, April 20
Bethel 5 @ Saint John's 4
Carleton 7 @ Hamline 2

Wednesday, April 18
Hamline 6 @ Macalester 3

Tuesday, April 17
St. Thomas 6 @ St. Olaf 3
St. Cloud State 6 @ Saint John’s 3
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Saint Mary’s 1 @ Hamline 8

Sunday, April 15

Saint Mary’s 1 @ St. Thomas 8
Carleton 5 vs. Carthage 4
Saint John’s 7 @ Concordia 2

Saturday, April 14

Saint John’s 6 @ Hamline 3
Saint Mary’s 9 @ Buena Vista 0
St. Olaf 4 @ Bethel 5

Luther 8 @ St. Thomas 1
Concordia 5 vs. Macalester 4
Gustavus 9 @ Carleton 0

Saint Mary’s 1 @ Central 8
Gustavus 9 vs. Wartburg 0
Gustavus 8 vs. Luther 1

Friday, April 13

Hamline 2 vs. St. Olaf 7
Luther 8 @ Bethel 1

St. Thomas 6 @ Macalester 3

Wednesday, April 11
Saint John’s 7 vs. Macalester 2

Monday, April 9
Macalester 2 @ Carleton 7
Bethel 0 @ St. Cloud State 9

Saturday, April 7
Saint Mary’s 8 vs. North Central 1
Saint Mary’s 1 @ UW-Whitewater 8

Friday, April 6
Hamline 2 @ UW-Eau Claire 7

Thursday, April 5

Saint Mary’s 3 @ Guilford 6
Gustavus 1 @ Azusa Pacific 8
Saint Mary’s 8 @ Greensboro 1

Wednesday, April 4

Gustavus 5 @ Redlands 4

Macalester 1 vs. Bethel 8

Carleton @ St. Olaf - Postponed to 4/24

Tuesday, April 3
Gustavus 0 vs. Fresno Pacific 9
Carleton 8 vs. Luther 1

Monday, April 2

Gustavus 7 @ Pomona-Pitzer 2
Hamline 5 @ St. Thomas 4

Saint John’s @ Macalester - Postponed
Saint Mary’s 3 vs. Franklin 6

Saturday, March 31

Carleton 6 @ Coe 3

UW-Eau Claire 6 @ Bethel 3

Carleton 8 vs. Wartburg 1

Concordia 7 @ Hamline 2

Concordia vs. UW-Eau Claire - Cancelled

Thursday, March 29
Northwestern 0 @ Macalester 9

Sunday, March 25
Concordia 2 @ St. Cloud State 7
St. Scholastica 5 @ Saint Mary’s 4



Saturday, March 24
Northwestern 0 @ Saint Mary’s 9
Carleton 4 vs. UW-Whitewater 5
Martin Luther O vs. Macalester 9
MSU-Mankato 3 @ Saint Mary’s 6

Friday, March 23
Carleton 7 vs. Hope 2
Hamline 1 vs. Luther 8

Thursday, March 22

Bethel 9 @ Onondaga 0
Hamline 8 vs. Otterbein 1

St. Thomas 5 vs. St. Norbert 4

Wednesday, March 21
Hamline 5 vs. Illinois Wesleyan 4
St. Thomas 6 vs. Allegheny 3

Tuesday, March 20

Hamline 9 vs. Onongada CC 0
Carleton 7 vs. St. Norbert 2
St. Thomas 4 vs. Shepherd 5
Bethel 2 @ Webber 7
Hamline 5 vs. Babson 4
Carleton 9 vs. Messiah 0

Monday, March 19
Bethel 9 vs. Otterbein 0
Carleton 9 vs. Wooster 0
St. Thomas 1 vs. Hope 8
Hamline 0 vs. St. Leo 9

Sunday, March 18
Concordia 8 vs. Martin Luther 1
Saint Mary’s 1 @ Saint John’s 8

Saturday, March 17

St. Cloud State 2 @ Gustavus 7
Neb.-Kearney 1 @ Gustavus 8
Concordia 5 @ St. Olaf 4

Saint Mary’s 0 @ Gustavus 9

Friday, March 16
St. Olaf 6 @ Saint John's 3

Wednesday, March 14
Saint John’s 1 @ St. Cloud State 8
Macalester 8 vs. Concordia (Wis.) 1

Tuesday, March 13
Macalester 1 vs. Spring Arbor 8
Macalester 9 vs. Greenville 0

Monday, March 12
Macalester 7 vs. Penn State-Behrend 2
Bethel 6 @ St. Thomas 3

Sunday, March 11
Macalester 7 vs. Farleigh Dickinson 2
Gustavus 0 @ Drake 7

Saturday, March 10
Gustavus 9 @ Bethel 0O

St. Olaf 2 @ Gustavus 7
Concordia 7 vs. Saint Mary’s 2
Saint John’s 0 @ Gustavus 9

Wednesday, March 7
UW-La Crosse 9 @ Saint Mary’s 0



Saturday, March 3

St. Scholastica 2 @ Bethel 7

St. Thomas 0 vs. Gustavus 9
UW-Whitewater 0 @ Gustavus 9

Carleton 5 vs. Grinnell 4

Augustana (S.D.) @ Gustavus - Postponed
St. Olaf 0 vs. Luther 9

Friday, March 2
Carleton vs. Luther @ Rochester - Postponed

Wednesday, Feb. 28

Saint Mary’s 1 @ Winona State 8
Saint John's 7 vs. Augustana (IIl.) 2
Saint John's 8 vs. Cabrini 1

Tuesday, Feb. 27
Saint John's 4 vs. Mercyhurst 5
Saint John's vs. Catholic - Cancelled

Monday, Feb. 26
Saint John's 6 vs. York 3
Saint John's 9 vs. Adrian 0

Sunday, Feb. 25
Emory 6 @ Gustavus 3

Saturday, Feb. 24

Macalester 3 @ Saint Mary's 6

Carleton 9 vs. St. Thomas 0
Claremont-Mudd-Scripps 5 @ Gustavus 4
St. Scholastica @ Bethel - Cancelled
UW-Eau Claire @ St. Olaf - Cancelled
Bethany Lutheran @ Hamline - Cancelled

Friday, Feb. 23

UW-Eau Claire 9 @ Saint Mary’s 0
Carleton 6 vs. UW-La Crosse 3
Swarthmore 0 @ Gustavus 9

Wednesday, Feb. 21
Carleton 9 vs. Bethel 0

Sunday, Feb. 18
Hamline 3 @ St. Scholastica 6
Carleton 9 @ Concordia 0

Saturday, Feb. 17

South Dakota State 0 @ Gustavus 9
MSU-Mankato 1 @ Gustavus 8
Gustavus 9 vs. Macalester 0
Duquesne 3 @ Gustavus 6

Friday, Feb. 16
St. Thomas 1 @ Saint John’s 8
Macalester 2 vs. St. Olaf 7

Sunday, Feb. 11
St. Scholastica 3 @ St. Thomas 6

Saturday, Feb. 10

Hamline 0 @ Gustavus 9

Bethany Lutheran O vs. Macalester 9
Gustavus 9 @ Concordia 0

St. Scholastica 1 vs. Carleton 8
UW-Eau Claire 0 @ Gustavus 9

Sunday, Feb. 4
Winona State 7 @ St. Thomas 2

Saturday, Feb. 3



Northwestern 0 @ St. Thomas 9
Gustavus 0 @ Univ. of Hawaii 7
St. Scholastica 2 @ Saint John’s 7
Concordia 5 vs. UW-Eau Claire 4
Concordia 4 @ St. Cloud State 5

Friday, Feb. 2

Gustavus 3 @ BYU-Hawaii 6
Northwestern 0 @ Hamline 9
Carleton 9 vs. Saint Mary’s 0
UW-Eau Claire 4 @ Saint John’s 5

Thursday, Feb. 1
Gustavus 1 @ Hawaii Pacific 8

Sunday, Jan. 27
Concordia 1 vs. UW-Whitewater 8

Saturday, Jan. 26
UW-Whitewater 8 @ Saint John’s 1



